
THE GRANITE YMCA OF SOMERSWORTH  |  www.graniteymca.org

2025 – 2026 EARLY LEARNING CENTER RATES
THE GRANITE YMCA OF SOMERSWORTH

Payments & Registration:

Linda Silvia 
Registrar 
603.994.4130 
lsilvia@graniteymca.org

PLEASE NOTE: All Early Learning Center Programs at the The Granite YMCA of Somersworth require a 
$40 registration fee per child. Sibling discounts of $5 per week are available for each additional sibling 
enrolled in a YMCA child care program. To be eligible to pay the reduced facility member (FM) program 
fees, your child(ren) must have and sustain an active Y facility membership (FM). Membership may be 
purchased online or at local branch.

TO LEARN MORE, PLEASE CONTACT:

Classroom Ages Weekly Rates

Members Non-Members

Inchworms Infant I, 6 Weeks - 12 Months $345 $360

Butterflies Toddler I, 11 - 24 Months $320 $335

Caterpillars Toddler II, 24 - 36 Months $320 $335

Ladybugs Toddler III, 30 - 38 Months $320 $335

Dragonflies Preschool I, 36 - 48 Months $280 $295

Grasshoppers Preschool II, 42 - 50 Months $280 $295

Bumblebees Pre-K, 48 - 60 Months $280 $295

ELC006

Child Care Programs:

Tammy Lear 
Early Learning Center Director 
603.994.4109 
tlear@graniteymca.org


